BFR92A / BFR92AR / BFR92AW
Document Number 85033
Rev. 1.4, 29-Apr-05
Vishay Semiconductors
1
19150
SOT-23

Pinning: 1 = Collector, 2 = Base, 3 = Emitter
Parts Table
Part Ordering code Marking Remarks Package
BFR92A BFR92AGELB-GS08 +P2 Tape and Reel SOT-23
BFR92AR BFR92ARGELB-GS08 +P5 Tape and Reel SOT-23
BFR92AW BFR92AW-GS08 WP2 Tape and Reel SOT-323
e3